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134585

133955

123883

143708

94729

CO. ID. 

KAG MERCHANT GAS GROUP, LLC

CRYOGENIC TRUCKING, INC.

NATURAL GAS SUPPLY LLC

ASPHALT TRANSPORT INC

GENOX TRANSPORTATION INC

COMPANY

25

25

25

25

25

CAT

24891

24752

23435

26552

19039

LIC NO.

01

02

04

10

10

DISTRICT

RANDALL

EL PASO

DALLAS

HARRIS

HARRIS

COUNTY

3700 S FM 1258

3800 MONTANA AVE.

10733 SPANGLER RD

P.O. BOX 960

2900 E SAN AUGUSTINE ST

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

AMARILLO

EL PASO

DALLAS

CHANNELVIEW

DEER PARK

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

79118

79903

75220

77530

77536

ZIP

806

915

469

281

281

468-1714

251-4812

305-1508

864-5603

479-0338

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

Report Run Date:
Report Type: Workflow

LP Gas Information System
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System

06-OCT-20Report Id: LF_RPT_CC1_v11.1

DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

25 % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

HAIRE, CATHERINE HAZEL

TEBO, SHEILA KAY

APARICIO, LUCIA

BAKER, JOHNNY KEVIN

WALTER, KEITH ALLEN

REEVES, MICHAEL JOE


